
Sabato 13 gennaio 2018 
Amichevole  
Campo Marcignago 
VISCONTEA PAVESE - SAN PRIMO 2-6 (3 Danny, Anto, Mischel, Aut.) 
Marcatori: P.T.: 3’ Danny, 6’ Aut., 10’ VP, 16’ Danny, 28’ Anto, 38’ VP  S.T.: 28’ Mischel, 39’ Danny 
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  - S.T. .   
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAMPIONATO                           STAGIONE                                      CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

 11 
 8 
 3 
 2 
 3 
 24 
 19 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
18 
9 
4 
5 
66 (1 aut.) 
47 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
223 
139 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
18 
66 (5 ai rig.) 
854 (17 aut., 3 tav.) 
516 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Ricca 
1   Rove 
2   Alex 
4   Alin 
5   Davi 
6   Fanti 
7   Ferri 
8   Anto 
9   Mischel 
10 Danny 
12 Edo 
13 Denis 
17 Pablo 
18 Giuse 
19 Andre 
21 Ruben 
 
Assenti 
Stiven 
Arold 

PRESENZE 
CAMP. 

 
2 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
1 
7 
7 
0 
3 
0 
 
 
8 
7 
 

GOL 
CAMP. 

 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
4 
2 
9 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 
 
6 
0 
 
 
 
 
 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
7 
17 
18 
18 
16 
17 
18 
16 
16 
17 
9 
16 
17 
9 
10 
10 
 
 
17 
13 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
1 
3 
1 
17 
4 
14 
9 
0 
0 
1 
4 
0 
0 
 
 
10 
1 
 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
5 
6 
0 
13 
2 
3 
6 
0 
0 
2 
4 
0 
2 
 
 
9 
1 
 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
42 
91 
128 
100 
144 
101 
221 
125 
42 
171 
13 
177 
116 
154 
144 
10 
 
 
149 
13 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
1 
0 
2 
5 
43 
8 
189 
32 
21 
86 
0 
3 
72 
25 
0 
0 
 
 
157 
1 
 


