

**Sabato 13 gennaio 2018**

**Amichevole**

**Campo Marcignago**

**VISCONTEA PAVESE - SAN PRIMO 2-6 (3 Danny, Anto, Mischel, Aut.)**

**Marcatori: P.T.: 3' Danny, 6' Aut., 10' VP, 16' Danny, 28' Anto, 38' VP S.T.: 28' Mischel, 39' Danny**

**Note: recupero - P.T., - S.T..**

FORMAZIONE	PRESENZE CAMP.	GOL CAMP.	PRESENZE STAGIONE	GOL STAGIONE	ASSIST STAGIONE	PRESENZE TOTALI	GOL TOTALI
1 Ricca	2	0	7	0	0	42	1
1 Rove	8	0	17	0	0	91	0
2 Alex	8	0	18	0	0	128	2
4 Alin	8	0	18	1	5	100	5
5 Davi	8	1	16	3	6	144	43
6 Fanti	8	0	17	1	0	101	8
7 Ferri	8	4	18	17	13	221	189
8 Anto	7	2	16	4	2	125	32
9 Mischel	8	9	16	14	3	42	21
10 Danny	8	2	17	9	6	171	86
12 Edo	1	0	9	0	0	13	0
13 Denis	7	0	16	0	0	177	3
17 Pablo	7	0	17	1	2	116	72
18 Giuse	0	0	9	4	4	154	25
19 Andre	3	0	10	0	0	144	0
21 Ruben	0	0	10	0	2	10	0
Assenti							
Stiven	8	6	17	10	9	149	157
Arold	7	0	13	1	1	13	1

**CAMPIONATO**

**STAGIONE**

**CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO**

PUNTI:	11	PUNTI:	-	PUNTI:	-
PARTITE:	8	PARTITE:	18	PARTITE:	223
VINTE:	3	VINTE:	9	VINTE:	139 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.)
PAREGGIATE:	2	PAREGGIATE:	4	PAREGGIATE:	18
PERSE:	3	PERSE:	5	PERSE:	66 (5 ai rig.)
GOL FATTI:	24	GOL FATTI:	66 (1 aut.)	GOL FATTI:	854 (17 aut., 3 tav.)
GOL SUBITI:	19	GOL SUBITI:	47	GOL SUBITI:	516